Corvara in Badia - ECOdolomites

Hotel Col Alto**** Str.Col Alt 9 0471 831100 info@colalto.it www.colalto.it

Hotel La Perla**** Str. Col Alt 105 0471 831000 info@hotel-laperla.it www.hotel-laperla.it
Hotel Marmolada**** Str. Col Alt 80 0471 836139 info@marmolada.org www.marmolada.org
Posta Zirm Hotel **** Str. Col Alt 95 0471 836175 info@postazirm.com www.postazirm.com
Hotel La Tambra***s Str. Sassongher 2 0471 836281 info@latambra.com www.latambra.com
Hotel Tablé***s Str. Col Alt 8 0471 836144 hotel@table.it www.table.it

Hotel Italia*** Str. Col Alt 20 0471 836082 info@hotelitalia.bz.it www.hotelitalia.bz.it
Hotel Villa Eden*** Str. Col Alt 47 0471 836041 info@villaeden.com www.villaeden.com
Hotel Villa Tony Str. Col Alt 81 0471 836193 info@villatony.com www.villatony.com
Albergo Veneranda*** Str. Col Alt 89 0471 836127 info@pensioneveneranda.it | www.pensioneveneranda.it
Pensione La Fontana** Str. Col Alt 104 0471 836000 info@lafontana.com www.lafontana.com
Garni Ciasa de Munt***s | Str. Ritort 3 0471 836213 garni@ciasademunt.com www.ciasademunt.com
Garni Madrisa*** Str. Col Alt 50 0471 836042 info@chaletmadrisa.com www.chaletmadrisa.com
Garni Gran Pré** Str. Col Alt 54 0471 836056 info@garnigranpre.it www.garnigranpre.it
Garni Granval** Str. Col Alt 64 0471 836064 info@granval.it www.granval.it

Garni Raetia** Str. Col Alt 87 0471 836088 info@garniraetia.it www.garniraetia.it
Garni Rusada** Str. Col Alt 98 0471 836020 info@garnirusada.it www.garnirusada.it
Garni Adria** Str. Sassongher 1 0471 836007 info@garniadria.it www.garniadria.it
Garni La Vara** Str. Col Alt 49 0471 836311 lavara@lavara.it www.lavara.it

Garni Monti Pallidi** Str. Col Alt 75 0471 836081 info@montipallidi.net www.montipallidi.net
Garni Villa Resi** Str. Col Alt 22 0471 836097 info@villaresi.it www.villaresi.it

Garni Linda** Str. Col Alt 14 0471 836161

B&B Granada®°° Str. Col Alt 66 0471 836028 garni.granada@rolmail.net

B&B Aquila®® Str. Col Alt 24 0471 836771 garni.aquila@rolmail.net

B&B Villa Primola®°® Str. Col Alt 68 0471 836273 info@villaprimola.it www.villaprimola.it
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